

NOTICE OF APPEAL FORM TO THE SHORT-TERM RENTALS COMMITTEE

Pursuant to Section 11.3 of the Corporation of the Township of Wainfleet By-Law No.026-2023

Send by registered mail to: Township of Wainfleet Attn: Short-Term Rental Committee Secretary 31940 Highway #3, P.O. Box 40 Wainfleet, ON LOS 1V0

You must include the non-refundable \$400.00 Notice of Appeal fee pursuant to By-Law No. 047-2023 as amended. Cheques or money orders are payable to the Township of Wainfleet. Do not send cash in the mail. Complete the following in full:

Address of the Property Being Appealed	
Name of Person(s)	
Requesting the Appeal	
Date of Licence Application Denial	
Contact Information: Mailing Address	
Phone Number(s)	
Email Address	
Grounds for the Appeal	
 I disagree with the revoked licence because: 	
Signature(s)	
Date	

Disclaimer: The information submitted on this form is collected under the authority of the Short-Term Rental By-Law 026-2023. The information is required in order to process the appeal to the Short-Term Rental Committee. The address of the property which is subject of the appeal and the name and address of the applicant and/or authorized agent is public information. Please be advised that any personal information i.e. name, address may become part of a public record in an electronic i.e., website and/or paper format i.e. agenda, minutes. By submission, applicants consent to discussion of their personal information at the Short-Term Rental Appeal. Refundable ONLY if the Appeals Committee varies or reverses the decision of the Licence Administrator.